	87351
-0020H	Val (18) Page 19464
GODO	INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national banking
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE TO THESE	wn as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby certify and
그는 그는 것이 아니는 것이 아니는 것이 아이지 않는 것 같아. 말 것 같아. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아.	mortgage, bearing date the <u>6th</u>
declare that that certain Real	
day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>79</u> , made	e and executed by
Robert M. Nelson, Sr. and Betty	Nelson
N:	
	ring the payment of the sum of <u>Ten Thousand</u>
	(*************************************
13th day of August	, 19 <u>79</u> , in Book <u>M79</u> at page <u>19247</u>
and recorded on theday of	and for the County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of
of Records of <u>Real</u> Mortgages in a	ind for the County Clerk or
C= Oregon, together with the debt secured thereby, has bee	en fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the County Clerk or
Recorder of said County is hereby authorized and reques	ted to cancel the same of record.
THE REAL PROFESSION AND THE REAL	NK OF OREGON, N.A., has caused these presents to be executed
in with Loo in the sized conceptative this	22nd day of October
on its behalf by its duly automized representation and and attempts an	B BAR FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
accommodation only, and has not	ceon ,
examined as to validity, sufficiency or offic may have upon the herein described prop	erty. By Dut Bacy/th
This southery recording has been recuest	ed of
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	SS 51 10 87
COUNTY OF Klamath }	SS <u>October 22</u> A.D.19 <u>87</u>
Lee F. Bou	ghton
Personally appeared	Manager
who, being duly sworn did say that he/she is the	
of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., and	d that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by
Sutherity of is Board of Directors; and he/she acknow	ledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
	Sharon K. Sher
(Notary Seal)	
	My Commission Expires 10/11/89
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.	
πο	
Robert M. Nelson, Sr.	a de la companya de La companya de la comp
Betty Nelson	
	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	- County of Klamath
Robert M. Nelson, Sr. Betty Nelson	Filed for record at request of:
335 Cook Street	Aspen Title Company
Klamath Falls, OR. 97601	- on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>October</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>11:42</u> oclock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorde
	in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Mtges.</u> Page <u>19464</u>
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	Deput Fee, \$5.00

4

SATISFACTION OF RECORDED MORTGAGE (REAL OR CHATTEL)